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TWN MAP RMS 08 BED 04 BTH 2 LAV 1 LPR$ 169,900

ADD 24 HARVARD AVENUE POSS 120 ML#47404
HTP ST HTF OIL AIR N FPL 1 BAS Y ATC Y GAR 2
STY COL EXT FRAME DIM YR 85 TXS 3,274

L/B:185 22-8 ASMT L$ 28600 BS$ 44500 RS 4.48
1ST:VEST LR W/FP DEN DR K SCREENED PORCH LAV
2ND:3 BR 2 BATHS

3RD:1 BR & SITTING RM

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT :FINISHED W/FULL BATH "AS IS"
GRA:TUSCAN JHS:

MID:MPLWD MIDDLE HSC:COLUMBIA HS
PAR:0LS/ST JOS TER:

EASE REM:OVERSIZED COL DIRECTLY ACROSS TUSCAN
SCHOOL LG RMS THRUOUT 1 BL TO TRAIN VILLAGE
SCHOOL PARK NEWLY INSULATED (CAP) EXCL MBR CEIL-
ING FAN INCL DR AC DEN DRAPES WASHER W SERV CO
NTR TO 7/86 INCL ALL SCR PORCH FURN DRYER AS IS
EXD 07/24/86 LID 01/24/86 KEY:LR & D&H

OWN:FRED H & DORIS M BAKER 762-1602

SHOW:ALL NEG THRU LR CAROL GILLIGAN/MAY BERENSON
BRK#165 P376-4545 AGT#1359 CB 3% - $50




Under contract

g Setling fce. 17,60

272’7/86
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Conv.24 HarvardAve, ,Mplwd.

e 845 sn 9F WO
39692 24 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. m '2?17(

Former #20510-new photo . $16,000 mtg. @ L%
Bet:Valley & Osborne Terr. $8,500 bal. =
Lot 58 x, 143.47 x 141.29 x 58 RobertTReat S&L

Frame,Col.,comp.rf.,cap ins.,all s.s. All Cash
lst-3-vest. ,l.r.w/fp. ,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav.,open & sun p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
over tub

3rd-1-1 bedrm.,attic,closed stairs
Basement:rec.rm.,bath,laund. ,out.ent. Brass w.p.
Steam:011,275 gal.tank
2-car garage,det.
L.B:JLF & Son S0 2-Th0O  1/20/61-Exp.T/20/61
Owner:R.Wendell & Elizabeth H.Ward,prem.,S0 2-5039
1960 Assess:Land $2,200 1960 Rate $7.23

Bldg. 7,700 " Taxes $715.77
Barbecue in rear yard,which is fenced.6 cedar closets
on 2nd flr.Attic fan.Cementtool shed behind gar.Rec.
radiators on 1lst flr.Hse.in excallent condition.Call for
appt.to show.Cap ins.All s.s.Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.
Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph Paro. Bus 31.

7-2-2 lav. ST:0i1 $39Beod T NO



’/117/61 Gu e 47 000

#5071:,—-i 27/61 WQtten price reduction to $29,800. APPROVED.
#5110--L/21/61 Written price reduction to $28,750.
#5118--5/10/61 Sold by Salisbury. Selling price $27,500.



20510 24 Harvard Ave., Moplewood $257000823, 650 1

Prev.7#4685 - new photo 14,000 lst mtg. @
Bet:Valley & Prospect PsyWo3.come. 5% OE V6
Lot 58 x 14O 13,500 bal.due
Frame, Col., blt. 2@ yrs., woodshingle Prudential 2% pre-
roof; ptd. trim, oak flrs. lst & 2nd. paymt. clause
lst-¥ogt,, 1l.r., firepl., d.r., t.kit.,lav.,open & sun p.
brkrm.
2nd-3-3 bedrms., 2 t. baths, one w/stall, other w/shower
over tub

3rd-1 bedrm., attic, closed stiars

Basement:Rec.rm., lav., laund., outside ent. Copper w.Dp.

Steam:0il, 275 gal. tank

¢-car garage, det., lighted

L.B:T.H. Ttscnf& ~8100 11/22/ua-Exp 5/22/49

Owncr:Katherine .Qﬁzﬂ vyn G. Schmale, prem., SO 2-5430

1948 issess: Land $1800 1948 Rate $4.86
Bldg._6200 " Taxes $388.80

Pogss. 60 days. Tuscan G.S., Mplwd.Jr.H.S., Columbia H,S.

SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

2k H-rverd Ave., Maplewood 7-2-2-  ST:0il $23,68
20510 24 Harvard Ave., Mplewood $255000 s |
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 23,650
Full insulation, all storm sash, front & back storm doors.
Please phone for appointments. Mrs. Schmale wishes
salesmen to take complete charge of showing. Excellent

nouse located near station, schools and transportation.

2 Hurverd Ave., Maplewood 7-2-2  ST:0il 328,680



#3254 11/29/48 Correct card to read: blt. 20 yrs. L.B,
is F,H,Taylor & Son, Inc. -

| /29 /48 - fﬁs \QMVO WW‘Z/JOO

#3247 12/30/48 Price reduction to $23,650., Approved.
Owner wants offers. Anxious to sell,

#3261 2/3/49 Offer accepted. Contracts in mail. Sale
by Stratton. Listed by Taylor.
jadd. ol éZ/, Ooo.
#3285 3/31/49 Title closed: ~Selling fHrice “$217,000.



4264 24 Harvard Ave., laplewood . 324,000 1 fam,

Lot 58 x 140 x 58, 14,000 1st QC
Frame, Colonial,new. 6% . Camptown
Ba& Lo

1st - Liv.rm.,din.rm.,kitchen,breakfast nook,sun parlor,
2nd - 3 large hedrooms, 2 tile baths, stallshower.

3rd - open,

Steam, Elec.,

Two car garage.

Listed September 8,1926., L,B, Findley P.Wolffe C0.S.02810
0wner<E;gn¥_Buh§;,Associate Builder,49 Elm Terrace,Irvin.
One open fireplace, Cold room & laundry in cellar. VWhite
trim,oak floors,lst & 2nd floors, Possession at once,.
Brass plumbing, bronze screens, copper leaders & gutters,
Tod< ilnsoed e 10 doa 12 B 24 +30— ,333/_1’//0/2/4»

Spaine Yav. §th - (CRp(- /27
Aac Y~ Y, {J"ﬁg“'%/”

24 Harvard Ave.. Maplewood 6 2 2 St$24,000



4685 24 Haverd Ave., Moplewood. $25,000 1 fam,.
' 14,000 1lst.
Hcld by Comp-
Frame, colonizl, new. town B&L.
Lot 58 - 140 - 58 rcar.

lst - Liv.rm.din.rm. kitchcn, brealzfast noolz,sunparlor.

2nd - 3 large bbdioﬁm ‘and 2 tiled baths stall showcr.

o't = op&his

Steam Elec,

2 car garageC.

Listed Morch 9, 1927.L.B.PindlCil PeliGdeeirmmes S. 0. 2810,

Owner Franl Bubet Associate Builder. 49 Elmwood Terr.
TYVIngton. »

Onc open fircplace. White trim, oalr floors both flor~rs.

Brass p7umb1ng, bronz gcrecns, copper leadgers and gutters.
Sr&l%

Tilcl walls in kitchen. 78/, 972/27

. 24 Haverd Ave.,  Maplewood




7 owner to W.P. (verbal] R

24 Harvard Avenue, Maplewood FIRM  $26,000 .

&Lot581140

lst: l.r.w/firepl., d.r., sun porch, lav., kit, vest.

3rd:
© St:0il
Basement: Beautiful rec.rm., laundry, bath, rec. rm.
has bar and kitchen.(slate & wood flr.)
{ \ Owher: Henry J. Ruck: Bus. 261 Fabian Pl., Nwk. WA 3-0200

13 \imd 3 bedrms., 2 t. baths ( master w/Hollywood stall)

\ \‘T_‘ ¥ LeBe: J.L.F.(Brandeis) He has this on personal-exclusive

3 G basis (not in writing). Show thru him.

q ' Unusuelly large rooms. Good condition. Oak flrs. Ptd.trim.
VACANT :

* 1946 Assess: L.V. $1,800 Taxes $351.20

< “ B.V. 6,200

E\Qn *  2-car garage, room gégggad. |

B |

i



— .M
T ITSW.:i ivenue, Maplewood W

Lot 58 x 140

y

lst: l.rew/firegd., d.r., sun porch, lav., kit., vest.
2nd: 3 bedrms., 2 t.baths (master w/Hollywood stall)

3rd:
st:0il
Basement: rec.rm., laund., bath, rec.rm. has bar and kit.
(slate and woofl flr.)

Owner: Heanry J. Ruck, bus. 251 Fabian Pl., Nwk. X WA 3-0200
LeBs: Henry Schrool, S.0. 2-4542 - 50-50 on 80% of 5%
1946 Assess: Ll.V. $1,800 Taxes $331.20

B.V. 6,200

55,000

2-car garage, rm. overhead.
Unusually large rms. Good condition. Osk flrs. Ptd. trim.

24 Harvard Ave., Mplwd. 6-3-2 | S:0il $26,000
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